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SERIES 1: GLENDALE UNITED CHURCH, LONDON, (includes Glendale Methodist Church), 1902-1979

2012.051L

2012.051L

2012.051L

2012.051L

2012.051L

1-1

Baptisms/Marriages/Burial Records
Baptisms

Marriages

Burials

Baptismal certificates

Membership Records
Historic roll

Board and Committee Records
Board and Committee minutes

Official Board/Congregational Meeting
minutes

Session minutes

Women’s Groups Records

Ladies Aid Society/ Woman’s Association
minutes

W.A. minutes

W.A. executive minutes

United Church Women minutes

U.C.W. attendance records
U.C.W. correspondence and reports
U.C.W. financial records

Annual Reports
Annual report

FN 2917.291

1952-1966
1963-1977
19563-1975
1968-1973
1975-1979

1962-1965
[1964-1975]

1976-1977
1946-1976

1963-1977

1902-1950

1951-1956
1957-1961
1955-1962
1962-1968
1968-1973
1974-1976
1934-1977
1962-1977
1965-1977

1974



