

Glendale United Church (London, Ont.)

				•
Accessions	Box File	Micro Reel	Title	Date
SERIES 1: GLE	ENDALE U	NITED CHUF	RCH, LONDON, (includes Glendale Methodist Chu	<u>ırch), 1902-1979</u>
			Baptisms/Marriages/Burial Records	
2012.051L	1-1		Baptisms	1952-1966
			Marriages	1953-1977
			Burials	1953-1975
	1-2		Baptismal certificates	1968-1973
	1-3			1975-1979
			Membership Records	
2012.051L	1-4		Historic roll	1962-1965
	1-5			[1964-1975]
			Board and Committee Records	
2012.051L	1-6		Board and Committee minutes	1976-1977
	1-7		Official Board/Congregational Meeting minutes	1946-1976
	1-8		Session minutes	1963-1977
			Women's Groups Records	
2012.051L	1-9		Ladies Aid Society/ Woman's Association minutes	1902-1950
	2-1		W.A. minutes	1951-1956
	2-2			1957-1961
	2-3		W.A. executive minutes	1955-1962
	2-4		United Church Women minutes	1962-1968
	2-5			1968-1973
	2-6			1974-1976
	2-7		U.C.W. attendance records	1934-1977
	2-8		U.C.W. correspondence and reports	1962-1977
	2-9		U.C.W. financial records	1965-1977
			Annual Reports	
2012.051L	2-10		Annual report	1974
FN 2917.291				

Page 1 of 1

FN 2917.291